Numero para
sorteio

Lista Parcial com as contribui¢Ges de julho (inicio da Agdo) até o dia 30 de julho 2021 17:05

Cliente_Nome

Darcy B Galiano

Lindsay Castro Lima

Sergio Cardim

Maria Daniella Charvat Pereira da Silva
Cristiane Carvalho

Ricardo Alves Ferreira

Maria VIRGINIA

MARCOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA BUENO BUENO
Bruna Dellalibera Goduto
Simone Carol Rocque

CLAUDIA VASCONCELOS
LUCIANO DELFINO MOREIRA
Gabriela Dell Agnolo de Carvalho
Juliana Ferreira Ribeiro

Fabiana Mazurega

FILIPE ESTEVAM

LILIANE T S Rita

Mariana Candeias

Michelle Gongalves

Adriana Tereza Guazzelli
Monica Alves de Araujo Wachowiak
Daniela Yamamoto

Tania Adania

Claudia Rosso

Claudia Polubriaginof

Maria Mirtes Mesquita

Simone lopes Silva

Mara Cintia Porfirio

Paulo Roberto Adania

MAIRA T GONCALVES

Eduardo Bilha Carvalho
Madalena Bianco

Rafael Verzini

Selma Lopes de Paulo

GISELE REIGOTA

MAIARA EVELYN DE SOUZA
LUANA DIAS DA COSTA CANDOTTA
ANDREA ROSSI

JULIANA PIMENTEL FERREIRAQ
KEREN CARNETI DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA DA SILVA CARVALHO
MARGARETH MARIA PERES
IZILDINHA DA SILVEIRA
MARIANA DE LIMA CORREIA
ROSIMEIRE IKMADOSSIAN
SANDRA MARIA DE ARAUJO
IARA MARCIANO

LUCIA HELENA DE MOURA
ROSELI CAMARA

MARCUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES
SANDRA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA M O PAES LEME
NAIRA AVILA

MARCIA MARIA REIS SANTOS
ELISANGELA CARDOSO ALVES
SERGIO VALVERDE

Marcos P M Aidar

Grupo
INIC 3
INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
Fase 2
Fase 2
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
NV FASE2
INIC 3
INIC 3
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - NV CAV
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 3
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
INIC 3
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
INIC 3
MESTRE CV - NV CAV
INIC 3
NV FASE2
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
INIC 3
NV FASE2
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Vitor David de Oliveira

Luciana Rodrigues

Giovanna Martins Bonfietti
Flavia Fogaga Ashcar

Renato Salgado

Mara Mesquita

Gisele Cristina Nogueira Leite
Sidnei Martins

Beatriz Evrard Penteado de Castro
Andreia Antloga do Nascimento
Luciana de Almeida Poggio
Dayse Silva

Dilon Gongalves

Bruno Roberti

Maria Juliana Pereira Faria
Claudia Cipriano

Ovanir Buosi

Daniela Gama Souza Vulcano
Jane Helena Carvalho

ROSA PAVANELLI

DIEGO PAVANELLI

MARY GOMES VILA NOVA
FABIA FRANCA MARTIN
VANIALOURENCO DOS SANTOS
ELOA DE AZEVEDO CAIXETA
EDUARDO CAMARGO

PRISCILA WILLWOHL FRANCA
HELIESIO JOSE ABRAO
FLORIZETE B. DA SILVA

Claudia Ruschel Lima

JANE DE PAULA ARAUJO SANTOS
TERESA CONVA

ELZINHA ADANIA

MAURA PONTES

SUZANA GAZA

MICHELE ROCHA

WANDA AP DA SILVA

INES CRISTINA JOAO PEREIRA
CRISTIANE DE NAZARE PAES DOS SANTOS
LIGIA C. DO NASCIMENTO
ANGELA PEDERIVA - ANGELINHA
Camila Albregard dos Santos
Fabio Marques Filho

Manoel de Araujo Sobrinho
Suely Ledo Oliveira

Sueli Fragoso Rosseto

Eliane Ramazzotti Porto

Erica Volpato

LUIZ CARLOS C PEREIRA SILVA

APARECIDA MARINO PAES LEME- CIDINHA (MAE PATRICIA LEME)

LIANA YUKIKO M YAMASAKI
ANGELA MARIA C GONCALVEZ
Vera Lucia dos Santos

Jugara B de Moraes Furtado
Marina Dos Santos Faria
Renata C do Nascimento
Renata Cristina Pereira

Carlos Alberto Colivati

Lilian Rodrigues

Luciana Ramos Felix de Souza
Rafael Carlos Miranda da Silva
Regina Berard

Carol Branduliz

INIC 5
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - NV CAV
INIC 3
NV FASE2
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
INIC 5
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 3
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - NV CAV
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 5
INIC 5
INIC 5
INIC 5
INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 5
MESTRE CV - INIC 3
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
MESTRE CV - NV FASE 2
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - FASE 2
NV Cavaleiros
NV Cavaleiros
INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros

CONSULENTE OPL - NV FASE 2

MESTRE CAVALEIRO
NV FASE2
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
INIC 3
INIC 3
INIC 5
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
MESTRE CAVALEIRO
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
MESTRE CV - INIC 5
NV Cavaleiros



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Leila Cassia Salum
Gaya Peres Gregorio
Rafael Aidar

Joao Bizario

INIC 3
INIC 3
NV Cavaleiros
MESTRE CV - INIC 3



